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42 Spiegel, Philipp Boden M 11 00.30.16 1 54 77

13 Fasel, Alexander EGC Wirges MJ U 16 00.20.39 1 9 9

33 Gasteier, Jan Niclas LT Hundsangen MJ U 16 00.20.45 2 10 10

60 Wagner, Jan MJ U 16 00.20.57 3 11 11

59 Conradi, Nils LT Kolleshof Weidenhahn MJ U 16 00.21.36 4 15 15

38 Förster-Kircher, Mark Oberahr MJ U 16 00.28.56 5 48 65

69 Schmidt, Lukas Prinzengarde MJ U 20 00.22.08 1 18 18

28 Quirmbach, Jan MJ U 20 00.25.55 2 38 46

87 Wagner, André TV Elz M 20 00.18.15 1 3 3

19 Wörsdörfer, Andreas SV Salz M 20 00.19.43 2 5 5

84 Wörsdörfer, Niklas Team Cool M 20 00.19.53 3 6 6

39 Schmidt, Andreas M 20 00.21.07 4 12 12

85 Teunes, Michael Team Cool M 20 00.21.29 5 14 14

89 Steinebach, Max SC Kannenbäckerland M 20 00.22.01 6 17 17

100 Sroka, Bartholomäus TuS Montabaur M 20 00.24.38 7 33 39

71 Hummerich, Patrick M 20 00.26.51 8 41 53

44 Gläßer, Marcel Boden M 20 00.29.41 9 50 69

10 Giesen, Tobias SC Kannenbäckerland M 30 00.17.54 1 1 1

25 Remy, Björn TuS Ahrbach M 30 00.18.14 2 2 2

30 Wunderlich, Kai M 30 00.24.21 3 29 33

67 Pelzer, Oliver M 30 00.31.36 4 57 84

52 Kilian, Thomas Sportfreunde Boden M 30 00.33.35 5 60 89

1 Neuburger, Matthias LG Bambule WW M 35 00.18.15 1 3 3

99 Ringel, Michael LG Laacher-See M 35 00.22.22 2 19 19

47 Neuburger, Clemens LG Bambule WW M 35 00.25.01 3 34 41

46 Reichwein, René M 35 00.25.31 4 36 44

45 Salden, Achim Boden M 35 00.35.01 5 64 94

92 Heibel, Sascha SV Staudt M 40 00.19.58 1 7 7

11 Frank, Jonas TV Wirges 1892 e.V. M 40 00.21.08 2 13 13

51 Herz, Alexander Waldhofteam Dernbach M 40 00.21.55 3 16 16

24 Dogen, Mario M 40 00.23.15 4 24 25

75 Schmitz, Torsten Sportfreunde Boden M 40 00.24.19 5 28 32

93 Pilgenröther, Frank SV Welschneudorf M 40 00.25.46 6 37 45

86 Weimbs, Christian SC Kannenbäckerland M 40 00.28.23 7 45 60

96 Best, Rene M 40 00.28.24 8 46 62

40 Kircher, Ralf Oberahr M 40 00.28.56 9 48 65

53 Schmitt, Markus TuS Ahrbach M 40 00.29.41 10 50 69

43 Wimmer, Achim M 40 00.29.41 10 50 69

41 Spiegel, Jörg Boden M 40 00.30.18 12 55 78

17 Gezer, Ahmet M 40 00.35.00 13 63 93

88 Burg, Klaus SV Heiligenroth M 45 00.22.26 1 20 20

72 Müller, Matthias Lauftreff Staudt M 45 00.23.58 2 27 29

34 Hommrich, Wolfgang Boden M 45 00.24.33 3 31 36

61 Schmitt, Christof M 45 00.25.03 4 35 43

18 Keller, Markus M 45 00.26.10 5 39 48

63 Degen, Stephan M 45 00.26.25 6 40 51

22 Steudter, Johannes Oberahr M 45 00.27.58 7 44 59

32 Wirth, Peter Prinzengarde M 45 00.30.40 8 56 81

103 Kopp, Karl-Josef M 45 00.31.51 9 59 87

104 Hemmerich, Udo M 45 00.33.45 10 61 90

91 Meurer, Reimund Gülser Mosel Skater M 50 00.20.37 1 8 8

35 Faust, Otmar TuS Montabaur M 50 00.22.29 2 21 21

80 Görg, Achim TUS Mogendorf M 50 00.22.54 3 23 24

55 Meuer, Pit SV Staudt M 50 00.23.41 4 25 27

36 Vierbuchen, Gerhard Sportfreunde Kadenbach M 55 00.22.34 1 22 22

74 Mittler, Josef M 55 00.34.46 2 62 92

65 Ludwig, Reinhold SV Hundsangen M 60 00.24.37 1 32 38
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56 Ehmann, Edgar LG Alsbach M 65 00.24.28 1 30 35

23 Pink, Franz-Josef Waldesch-Runner M 65 00.30.06 2 53 76

90 Quirmbach, Werner M 70 00.23.48 1 26 28

79 Schardt, Jürgen TC Schwarz-Weiss Montabaur M 70 00.26.52 2 42 54

62 Steiner, Helmut SV Rot-Weiß Willmenrod M 70 00.27.41 3 43 58

12 Heibel, Reinhold LG Bambule WW M 70 00.40.39 4 65 95

64 Schultes, Otto SG Westerwald M 75 00.28.41 1 47 63

37 Krekel, Otmar TuS Wallmerod M 75 00.31.50 2 58 86
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95 Best, Lea WJ U 14 00.28.23 1 16 60

7 Hommrich, Nadja Boden WJ U 16 00.26.23 1 11 50

2 Born, Julia Boden WJ U 20 00.27.40 1 15 57

9 Hommrich, Christina Boden WJ U 20 00.30.23 2 24 79

27 Kewitsch, Elena WJ U 20 00.31.14 3 27 83

49 Heuzeroth, Carmen LG Bambule WW W 20 00.25.02 1 8 42

48 Bierenfeld, Anna Heiligenroth W 20 00.29.41 2 20 69

68 Blitgen, Johanna W 20 00.33.34 3 29 88

97 Horz, Isabella W 30 00.29.55 1 22 74

81 van Loosen, Silvie W 30 00.30.34 2 25 80

29 Wunderlich, Bettina W 30 00.30.55 3 26 82

3 Kircher, Claudia W 35 00.28.55 1 17 64

82 Remy, Silvia W 35 00.29.45 2 21 73

31 Ehl, Isabella SC Dreikirchen W 40 00.22.53 1 1 23

21 Höhn, Alexandra SC Dreikirchen W 40 00.24.38 2 7 39

94 Windeck, Beate W 40 00.27.35 3 14 56

98 Schmidt, Michaela W 40 00.29.55 4 22 74

102 Hemmerich, Manuela W 40 00.31.48 5 28 85

54 Nink, Jutta SC Alemannia Dreikirchen W 45 00.23.33 1 2 26

78 Pfendesack, Susanne SC Dreikirchen W 45 00.24.02 2 3 30

70 Born, Susanne Boden W 45 00.24.27 3 5 34

16 Mies, Iris SV Fortuna Holler W 45 00.29.24 4 18 67

77 Zeis, Monika SC Dreikirchen W 50 00.24.18 1 4 31

50 Bierenfeld, Conny Heiligenroth W 50 00.26.37 2 12 52

57 Meuer, Andrea SV Staudt W 50 00.27.33 3 13 55

15 Scalfone, Sieglinde SV Heiligenroth W 50 00.29.30 4 19 68

83 Eisenhauer, Ursula TV Hundsangen W 55 00.26.04 1 9 47

76 Mittler, Katharina W 55 00.34.45 2 30 91

73 Höhn, Ingrid SC Alemannia Dreikirchen W 60 00.24.35 1 6 37

66 Ludwig, Irmgard SV Hundsangen W 60 00.26.16 2 10 49

www.brinkenlauf.ergebnisliste.de



Seite 4 von 5

Start-

Nr.
Name Verein Klasse Endzeit

Platz 

Klasse

Platz 

Geschlecht

Platz 

Gesamt
10 Giesen, Tobias SC Kannenbäckerland M 30 00.17.54 1 1 1

25 Remy, Björn TuS Ahrbach M 30 00.18.14 2 2 2

1 Neuburger, Matthias LG Bambule WW M 35 00.18.15 1 3 3

87 Wagner, André TV Elz M 20 00.18.15 1 3 3

19 Wörsdörfer, Andreas SV Salz M 20 00.19.43 2 5 5

84 Wörsdörfer, Niklas Team Cool M 20 00.19.53 3 6 6

92 Heibel, Sascha SV Staudt M 40 00.19.58 1 7 7

91 Meurer, Reimund Gülser Mosel Skater M 50 00.20.37 1 8 8

13 Fasel, Alexander EGC Wirges MJ U 16 00.20.39 1 9 9

33 Gasteier, Jan Niclas LT Hundsangen MJ U 16 00.20.45 2 10 10

60 Wagner, Jan MJ U 16 00.20.57 3 11 11

39 Schmidt, Andreas M 20 00.21.07 4 12 12

11 Frank, Jonas TV Wirges 1892 e.V. M 40 00.21.08 5 13 13

85 Teunes, Michael Team Cool M 20 00.21.29 6 14 14

59 Conradi, Nils LT Kolleshof Weidenhahn MJ U 16 00.21.36 7 15 15

51 Herz, Alexander Waldhofteam Dernbach M 40 00.21.55 8 16 16

89 Steinebach, Max SC Kannenbäckerland M 20 00.22.01 9 17 17

69 Schmidt, Lukas Prinzengarde MJ U 20 00.22.08 1 18 18

99 Ringel, Michael LG Laacher-See M 35 00.22.22 2 19 19

88 Burg, Klaus SV Heiligenroth M 45 00.22.26 1 20 20

35 Faust, Otmar TuS Montabaur M 50 00.22.29 2 21 21

36 Vierbuchen, Gerhard Sportfreunde Kadenbach M 55 00.22.34 1 22 22

31 Ehl, Isabella SC Dreikirchen W 40 00.22.53 1 1 23

80 Görg, Achim TUS Mogendorf M 50 00.22.54 2 23 24

24 Dogen, Mario M 40 00.23.15 3 24 25

54 Nink, Jutta SC Alemannia Dreikirchen W 45 00.23.33 1 2 26

55 Meuer, Pit SV Staudt M 50 00.23.41 2 25 27

90 Quirmbach, Werner M 70 00.23.48 1 26 28

72 Müller, Matthias Lauftreff Staudt M 45 00.23.58 2 27 29

78 Pfendesack, Susanne SC Dreikirchen W 45 00.24.02 3 3 30

77 Zeis, Monika SC Dreikirchen W 50 00.24.18 1 4 31

75 Schmitz, Torsten Sportfreunde Boden M 40 00.24.19 2 28 32

30 Wunderlich, Kai M 30 00.24.21 3 29 33

70 Born, Susanne Boden W 45 00.24.27 4 5 34

56 Ehmann, Edgar LG Alsbach M 65 00.24.28 1 30 35

34 Hommrich, Wolfgang Boden M 45 00.24.33 2 31 36

73 Höhn, Ingrid SC Alemannia Dreikirchen W 60 00.24.35 1 6 37

65 Ludwig, Reinhold SV Hundsangen M 60 00.24.37 1 32 38

21 Höhn, Alexandra SC Dreikirchen W 40 00.24.38 2 7 39

100 Sroka, Bartholomäus TuS Montabaur M 20 00.24.38 2 33 39

47 Neuburger, Clemens LG Bambule WW M 35 00.25.01 3 34 41

49 Heuzeroth, Carmen LG Bambule WW W 20 00.25.02 1 8 42

61 Schmitt, Christof M 45 00.25.03 2 35 43

46 Reichwein, René M 35 00.25.31 3 36 44

93 Pilgenröther, Frank SV Welschneudorf M 40 00.25.46 4 37 45

28 Quirmbach, Jan MJ U 20 00.25.55 5 38 46

83 Eisenhauer, Ursula TV Hundsangen W 55 00.26.04 1 9 47

18 Keller, Markus M 45 00.26.10 2 39 48

66 Ludwig, Irmgard SV Hundsangen W 60 00.26.16 3 10 49

7 Hommrich, Nadja Boden WJ U 16 00.26.23 1 11 50

63 Degen, Stephan M 45 00.26.25 2 40 51

50 Bierenfeld, Conny Heiligenroth W 50 00.26.37 3 12 52

71 Hummerich, Patrick M 20 00.26.51 4 41 53

79 Schardt, Jürgen TC Schwarz-Weiss Montabaur M 70 00.26.52 5 42 54

57 Meuer, Andrea SV Staudt W 50 00.27.33 6 13 55

94 Windeck, Beate W 40 00.27.35 7 14 56

2 Born, Julia Boden WJ U 20 00.27.40 1 15 57

62 Steiner, Helmut SV Rot-Weiß Willmenrod M 70 00.27.41 2 43 58

8.6.2012, 1. Bodener Brinkenlauf über 5 km, Einlaufliste

www.brinkenlauf.ergebnisliste.de



Seite 5 von 5

Start-

Nr.
Name Verein Klasse Endzeit

Platz 

Klasse

Platz 

Geschlecht

Platz 

Gesamt

8.6.2012, 1. Bodener Brinkenlauf über 5 km, Einlaufliste

22 Steudter, Johannes Oberahr M 45 00.27.58 3 44 59

95 Best, Lea WJ U 14 00.28.23 1 16 60

86 Weimbs, Christian SC Kannenbäckerland M 40 00.28.23 1 45 60

96 Best, Rene M 40 00.28.24 2 46 62

64 Schultes, Otto SG Westerwald M 75 00.28.41 1 47 63

3 Kircher, Claudia W 35 00.28.55 1 17 64

38 Förster-Kircher, Mark Oberahr MJ U 16 00.28.56 2 48 65

40 Kircher, Ralf Oberahr M 40 00.28.56 2 48 65

16 Mies, Iris SV Fortuna Holler W 45 00.29.24 3 18 67

15 Scalfone, Sieglinde SV Heiligenroth W 50 00.29.30 4 19 68

48 Bierenfeld, Anna Heiligenroth W 20 00.29.41 5 20 69

44 Gläßer, Marcel Boden M 20 00.29.41 5 50 69

53 Schmitt, Markus TuS Ahrbach M 40 00.29.41 5 50 69

43 Wimmer, Achim M 40 00.29.41 5 50 69

82 Remy, Silvia W 35 00.29.45 6 21 73

97 Horz, Isabella W 30 00.29.55 1 22 74

98 Schmidt, Michaela W 40 00.29.55 1 22 74

23 Pink, Franz-Josef Waldesch-Runner M 65 00.30.06 2 53 76

42 Spiegel, Philipp Boden M 11 00.30.16 1 54 77

41 Spiegel, Jörg Boden M 40 00.30.18 12 55 78

9 Hommrich, Christina Boden WJ U 20 00.30.23 13 24 79

81 van Loosen, Silvie W 30 00.30.34 14 25 80

32 Wirth, Peter Prinzengarde M 45 00.30.40 15 56 81

29 Wunderlich, Bettina W 30 00.30.55 16 26 82

27 Kewitsch, Elena WJ U 20 00.31.14 17 27 83

67 Pelzer, Oliver M 30 00.31.36 18 57 84

102 Hemmerich, Manuela W 40 00.31.48 19 28 85

37 Krekel, Otmar TuS Wallmerod M 75 00.31.50 20 58 86

103 Kopp, Karl-Josef M 45 00.31.51 21 59 87

68 Blitgen, Johanna W 20 00.33.34 22 29 88

52 Kilian, Thomas Sportfreunde Boden M 30 00.33.35 23 60 89

104 Hemmerich, Udo M 45 00.33.45 24 61 90

76 Mittler, Katharina W 55 00.34.45 25 30 91

74 Mittler, Josef M 55 00.34.46 26 62 92

17 Gezer, Ahmet M 40 00.35.00 27 63 93

45 Salden, Achim Boden M 35 00.35.01 28 64 94

12 Heibel, Reinhold LG Bambule WW M 70 00.40.39 29 65 95
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